
2018-2019 schedule

BOOKS TO TALK ABOUT
book club

Pachinko by Min Jin Lee
Thursday, September 20	 Capilano 	 2:00pm 
Tuesday, October 23		  Capilano	 7:30pm
Tuesday, December 4	 	 Parkgate	 2:30pm
Wednesday, February 13	 Lynn Valley 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, April 3		  Parkgate 	 7:30pm
Thursday, May 9		  Lynn Valley 	 7:30pm

Son of a Trickster by Eden Robinson
Tuesday, September 25	 Capilano	 7:30pm 
Tuesday, November 6		 Parkgate 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, January 9	 Lynn Valley 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, March 6		 Parkgate 	 7:30pm
Thursday, April 11 		  Lynn Valley	 7:30pm
Thursday, May 16		  Capilano	 2:00pm

Grief Cottage by Gail Godwin 
Tuesday, October 2 		  Parkgate 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, November 14	 Lynn Valley	 2:30pm 
Wednesday, February 6	 Parkgate	 7:30pm
Thursday, March 14		  Lynn Valley	 7:30pm
Thursday, April 18 		  Capilano 	 2:00pm
Tuesday, May 28		  Capilano 	 7:30pm
 
Three Men in a Boat by Jerome K. Jerome
Wednesday, October 3 	 Parkgate 	 7:30pm
Thursday, November 8	 Lynn Valley 	 7:30pm
Thursday, January 17		 Capilano 	 2:00pm
Tuesday, February 26		 Capilano 	 7:30pm
Tuesday, April 2		  Parkgate	 2:30pm 
Wednesday, May 8		  Lynn Valley	 2:30pm

Hillbilly Elegy by J.D. Vance
Wednesday, October 10	 Lynn Valley 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, December 5	 Parkgate 	 7:30pm
Thursday, February 14	 Lynn Valley 	 7:30pm
Thursday, March 21		  Capilano 	 2:00pm 
Tuesday, April 23		  Capilano 	 7:30pm
Tuesday, June 4		  Parkgate	 2:30pm

Brother by David Chariandy
Thursday, October 11		 Lynn Valley	 7:30pm
Thursday, November 15	 Capilano 	 2:00pm
Tuesday, January 22		  Capilano 	 7:30pm
Tuesday, March 5 		  Parkgate 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, April 10		  Lynn Valley 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, June 5		  Parkgate	 7:30pm

Manhattan Beach by Jennifer Egan
Thursday, October 18		 Capilano 	 2:00pm
Tuesday, November 27	 Capilano	 7:30pm
Tuesday, February 5		  Parkgate 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, March 13	 Lynn Valley 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, May 1		  Parkgate	 7:30pm
Thursday, June 13 		  Lynn Valley	 7:30pm

The History of Bees by Maja Lunde
Wednesday, November 7	 Parkgate 	 7:30pm
Thursday, January 10 		 Lynn Valley 	 7:30pm
Thursday, February 21	 Capilano	 2:00pm
Tuesday, March 26		  Capilano 	 7:30pm
Tuesday, May 7		  Parkgate 	 2:30pm
Wednesday, June 12		  Lynn Valley 	 2:30pm


